
Past President President Chapter Vice President   Treasurer, Chapter Director (Rhode Island)
Brian Card Ronald St. Michel Paul Shamoian
WIN Waste Innovations Sanborn, Head & Associates, Inc. OPEN RI Resource Recovery Corp
60 Mason Hill Road 1 Technology Park Drive 65 Shun Pike
Dayville, CT 06241 Westford, MA  01886 Johnston, RI  02919
Cell: 774‐570‐2353 Ph:  978‐577‐1014 Ph: 401‐228‐3263
bcard@win‐waste.com Cell:  603‐490‐1375 Cell: 508‐265‐4940

rstmichel@sanbornhead.com pshamoian@rirrc.org

Chapter Secretary (MA Director)        Chapter Director Chapter Director Chapter Director/YP representative                  
Lindsey Welcome Barry Van Laarhoven Zack Tanguay Katie Scott (YP)
Brown and Caldwell Civil and Environmental Consultants  GeoSyntec Consultants Brown and Caldwell
101 Industrial Park Road, Suite 205 31 Bellows Road    289 Great Road 101 Industrial Park Road, Suite 205
Taunton, MA 02780 Raynham, MA 02767 Suite 202 Taunton, MA 02780
Ph: 508‐819‐1424 Ph: 774‐501‐2176 Acton, MA 01720 Ph. 508‐819‐1400
Cell: 508‐789‐9224 Cell: 508‐930‐4796  Cell: 207‐650‐8939 Cell: 315‐409‐9708
lwelcome@brwncald.com bvlaarhoven@cecinc.com ZTanguay@Geosyntec.com kscott2@brwncald.com

Chapter Director                 Chapter Director (CT Director) Chapter Director / YP Alternate Chapter Director
Amy Knight Jackie Caceci Anthony Novelli  Alison Beucler
Civil and Environmental Consultants Tighe and Bond, Inc. GNBRMD Somerville Department of Public Works
31 Bellows Road 1000 Bridgeport Ave, Suite 320  300 Samuel Barnet Blvd 1 Franey Road
Raynham, MA 02767 Shelton, CT 06484  New Bedford, MA 02745 Somerville, MA 02145
Ph: (774) 501‐2176 Ph: 203‐712‐1105 Ph: 774‐762‐7423 Ph: 617‐625‐6600 ext 5214
Cell: 914‐443‐1844 Cell: 413‐563‐2679 Cell: 
aknight@cecinc.com jmcaceci@tigheBond.com anthony@gnbrmdistrict.org abeucler@somervillema.gov
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